
Start time     
UTC+7

End time Activity
Author(s)                                           

(Presenter's Name bold)
Mode

Virtual participant 
Timezone

Presenter Name 
details
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09:00 09:15 In-person Bangkok Rosetta Romano rosetta.romano@canberra.edu.au Thai Bento Lunch Australia University of Canberra

09:15 09:45
09:45 10:05 AI-Based Teaching of Academic Writing: Active Learning with Student Peer Reviews, Alexander Baumeister Baumeister In-person CET Alexander Baumeister a.baumeister@con.uni-saarland.de Thai Bento Box Lunch Germany Saarland University
10:05 10:25 Designing Behaviour Change Support Systems Targeting Students' Learning Behaviour, Helena Monika Muller Helena Müller In-person CET Helena Müller helena.mueller@tu-darmstadt.de Thai Bento Box Lunch Germany Technical University of Darmstadt
10:25 10:45 Developing a Syllabus for IS Course Usage in the AI Era, Andrew Urbaczewski Andrew Urbaczewski In-person MST Andrew Urbaczewski andrew.urbaczewski@du.edu Thai Bento Box Lunch United States University of Denver
10:45 11:05

Dimitrios Tsekouras In-person CET Dimitrios Tsekouras dtsekouras@rsm.nl Thai Bento Box Lunch Netherlands Rotterdam School of Management, Erasmus University
Anna Priante In-person CET Anna Priante priante@rsm.nl Vegetarian Bento Box Netherlands Rotterdam School of Management, Erasmus University

11:25 11:45 Storytelling is Not Just for Children: Using an AI Chatbot to Engage University Students, Mark Freeman Mark Freeman In-person AEDT Mark Freeman mark.freeman1@sydney.edu.au Thai Bento Box Lunch Australia University of Sydney

11:45 12:05 AI-enhanced learning: Exploring the use of generative AI as a study tutor, Sune Dueholm Muller Sune Dueholm Müller Virtually CET Sune Dueholm Müller monsted@ifi.uio.no Virtually Norway University of Oslo

12:05 12:25 Hybrid

12:25 12:45 Enhancing Programming Pair Workshops: The Case of Teacher Pre-Prompting Johan Petersson Virtually START TIME CET SUN 6:25AM Johan Petersson johan.petersson@oru.se Virtually Sweden Orebro University of Business, Informatics
Toon Abcouwer Virtually Toon Abcouwer abcouwer@gmail.com Virtually Netherlands ERI Hungary - European Research Institute
Emoke Takacs Virtually Emoke Takacs t.emoke@eri.net.in Virtually Hungary ERI Hungary - European Research Institute

In-person START TIME CET SUN 7:05AM Prof. Dr. Masuda ykmasuda@gmail.com Thai Vegan Bento Box Lunch

Virtually MST? Joseph Taylor joseph.taylor@csus.edu Virtually United States California State University, College of Business
Virtually Stephane Gagnon Stephane.Gagnon@uqo.ca Virtually Canada Quebec University
Virtually MST? Mahesh Raisinghani mraisinghani@twu.edu Virtually United States University of Maryland
Virtually MST? Rashmi Jain jainra@mail.montclair.edu Virtually United States Montclair State University
Virtually CET? Ivar Jacobson ivar@ivarjacobson.com Virtually Sweden Royal Institute of Technology, Essence

13:35 13:50 Hybrid Hybrid
13:50 14:20

START TIME CET SUN 6:45AM13:0512:45

Integrating Generative AI in Essay Writing: A Tutorial based on a Digital Business Course, Dimitrios Tsekouras, Anna 11:2511:05

Business Lunch: SIGED Annual Meeting 

A Need for Change in Learning for Sustainability, Toon Abcouwer, Emoke Takacs

AIS SIG Education - International Conference on Information Systems Education and Research (ICISER 2024)

Sunday, December 15, 2024  Bangkok, Thailand

Keynote -  Information Systems Student Research Journal (ISSRJ) - Sune Dueholm Müller

Morning Coffee Break

Welcome Assembly

13:05 13:35
Panel Discussion - IS Leadership Education for Sustainable Innovation and Digital Transformation Effectiveness and Challenges, 

Yoshimasa Masuda, Joseph Taylor, Stephane Gagnon, Mahesh Raisinghani, Rashmi Jain, Ivar Jacobson

Afternoon Coffee Break - Conference Close
 ICISER 2024 Awards Presentation
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